Directional Probe System
The Directional Probe system leads the industry in versatility.
Not only is this probe simple to install, it can tell the direction
a vehicle is travelling.
There are two outputs on the 212 processor: an “in” and “out”
relay.  Each of these relays can be used to perform different
functions.  For example, an installer can use the “in” relay to
sound a chime and turn lights on and the “out” relay to open a

Fax: (631) 288-1766, Email: sales@sureaction.com
Web Site: www.sureaction.com
How to Order
Required Parts: 212 Processor
P8000 Probe or two P5050 Probes
22/4 Shielded Burial Cable
Recommended Wire
4SW250 - 250 ft. reel 22/4 Shielded Burial Cable
4SW500 - 500 ft. reel 22/4 Shielded Burial Cable
4 SW1000 - 1000 ft. reel 22/4 Shielded Burial Cable
Optional Parts: TM60 - Timed Relay
ON/OFF - Photocell
CHIMEPLT - Chime mounted on a white plate with on/off switch
P500-50 - Use as third “check” probe
Directional Probe Package:
P8000C - Complete system.  Includes 212 Processor, P8000 Probe,
12VDC Power Supply, 16.5VAC Plug-In Transformer, 12VB1, N3BOX,
CHIMEPLT
Additional Information
P8000 - 2 headed probe with 12’ between heads.  Each head is 12” long.  Color: White.
212 - Draws 55 mA.  2 relays are form “C” outputs.  Operates on 12VDC.
N3BOX is 9” x 4” x 4”.